GOVERNMRNT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RURAL WORKS DIVISION

NAMSAI (A P)
No: -   NRW/SCH/TENDER/16/2024-25/
                        
   Dated Namsai the 11th November’2024
NOTICE INVITING TENDER


                                     The Executive Engineer, Rural works Division Namsai, invites on behalf of the Governor of Arunachal Pradesh sealed Item Rate tender base on Arunachal Pradesh District Based Entrepreneurs and Professionals Rule 2015 & further amended as per Arunachal Pradesh Gazette No 247, Vol XXVII Naharlagun 2nd November’2020 from the approved and eligible contractors, firms registered with APPWD upto 1600 hrs on 21-11-2024. The Tender Documents shall be dropped at the Office of the Executive Engineer, Rural Works Division, Namsai. 
	Sl.

no
	Name of Work
	Estimated Cost put to Tender 
	Earnest Money
	Cost of Tender Paper
	Completion Period
	Last Date of Sale of Tender Paper
	Last date & time of receipt of Tender
	Date of Opening of Tender
	Class of Contractor

	
	
	
	1% for APST
	2 % for Others
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	    4
	     5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	I
	Construction of chain link fencing around SIB  Compound, Wakro
	27.55 Lakhs.
	27,550.00
	55,100.00
	1500.00

	12 Months.
	19/11/2024 Up-to 1600 Hrs.
	21-11-2024 at up-to 1030 Hrs.
	21-11-2024 at 1100 Hrs.
	Appropriate Class


 The Tender forms can be procured from the Office of the Executive Engineer, Rural Works Division, Namsai up to 1600 hrs on any working day w.e.f 14-11-2024 to 19-11-2024 on Cash payment ( Non refundable)  as mentioned in column No. 6 being the cost of documents.

1. Earnest money in shape of demand draft or banker Cheque from the Nationalized Bank drawn in favor of Executive Engineer, RWD Namsai (AP) payable at SBI Chowkham and it must accompany in each tender in a separate envelope.

2. Full particulars of bidder must be furnished with the document in a separate sheet.

3. The bidder who do not fulfill above conditions will be summarily be rejected. 

Sd/- Executive Engineer

Rural Works Division

Namsai

Memo No: -NRW/SCH/TENDER/16/2024-25/
                                            Dated Namsai the 11th November’2024
Copy to: -

1.  The Chief Engineer (E/Z), Rural Works Department, Itanagar for favour of information please.

2.  The Deputy Commissioner, Namsai District, Namsai for information please.

3.  The Superintending Engineer, Rural Works Circle, Namsai for information please.

4. The Assistant Engineer, Rural Works Sub-Division, Namsai/Wakro for information.

          5.  The District Information & Public Relation Officer, Namsai District for information.

6.   Office Copy/ Notice Board.

                                                                                                                                                             Executive Engineer
          Rural Works Division

       Namsai

